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Contoured Padded Overlay

* As well as providing an appealing aesthetic, the Contoured Padded Overlays

#) aspire

Code

WCA848325

WCA848330

WCA848340

WCA848350

WCA848360

WCA848370

Display Name
Contoured Padded Overlay - 300 mm Wide
Contoured Padded Overlay - 350mm Wide
Contoured Padded Overlay - 400mm Wide
Contoured Padded Overlay - 450mm Wide
Contoured Padded Overlay - 500mm Wide

Contoured Padded Overlay - 570mm Wide

models

e 1Year

RRP Box Quantity

110

110

110

110

123

138

1

1

provide the user with an extremely comfortable seating surface
* The overlay has been modified to allow it to universally fit all wheelchair

Warranty Information

Total Width

300 mm

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

ndis

Item Code:
05_181006190_0105_1_2
Walking Aids -
Composite:05 417 0105 1 2
Click here for more information

Compliance
AS3696-1:2008
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Code Display Name RRP Box Quantity Total Width

WCA848380 Contoured Padded Overlay - 610mm Wide 138 1 -
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