

Contoured Padded Overlay



- As well as providing an appealing aesthetic, the Contoured Padded Overlays provide the user with an extremely comfortable seating surface
- The overlay has been modified to allow it to universally fit all wheelchair models

Warranty Information

• 1 Year



Ocontract approved

ndis

Item Code:

05_181006190_0105_1_2

Walking Aids -

Composite:05_417_0105_1_2

Click **here** for more information

Compliance

AS3696-1:2008



Code	Display Name	RRP	Box Quantity	Total Width
WCA848325	Contoured Padded Overlay - 300 mm Wide	110	1	300 mm
WCA848330	Contoured Padded Overlay - 350mm Wide	110	1	-
WCA848340	Contoured Padded Overlay - 400mm Wide	110	1	-
WCA848350	Contoured Padded Overlay - 450mm Wide	110	1	-
WCA848360	Contoured Padded Overlay - 500mm Wide	123	1	-
WCA848370	Contoured Padded Overlay - 570mm Wide	138	1	-



Code	Display Name	RRP Box Quantity	Total Width
------	--------------	------------------	-------------

WCA848380 Contoured Padded Overlay - 610mm Wide 138 1